The Potting Shed

\e

All breakfast meals are freshly produced in store
by hand. Please be aware that at busy times
breakfast may take up to 30 minutes to prepare.

All served on artisan sourdough toast.

M&C Eggs Florentine (v) £8.25

Scrambled Brackla Farm eggs, with fresh
grilled tomato and spinach.

M&C Eggs Benedict £8.50

Poached Brackla Farm eggs, with bacon
and hollandaise sauce.

M&C Eggs Royale £9.00
Poached Brackla Farm eggs, with smoked
salmon & hollandaise sauce.

Pancake (v) £2.95

Ashers Bakery pancake with butter or
spread and choice of raspberry, strawberry
or blackcurrant jam.

Build Your Own Porridge £5.75
(v (ve on request))

Made with a choice of milk (regular,

almond, soya, oat or coconut) and served

with a choice of any two of the following
toppings: blueberry, banana, raspberry,

honey, golden syrup or nutella.

Toast with Butter & Jam £2.25
(v (ve, gf on request))
Ashers Bakery toast with butter or spread

and choice of raspberry, strawberry or
blackcurrant jam or marmalade.

£11.95

All served with a choice of Ashers
Bakery brown or white toast.

Regular

Fraser Bros. Forres link sausage, back bacon,
Stornoway black pudding, Brackla Farm egg
(poached, scrambled or fried), baked beans,
grilled tomato, tattie scone & toast.

Vegetarian (v, (gf on request))

Meatless Farm vegan sausages, Brackla Farm
egg (poached, scrambled or fried), baked
beans, grilled tomato, spinach, mushroom,
tattie scone & toast.

Vegan (v, ve, (gf on request))

Meatless Farm vegan sausages, tofu scrambled
egqg, baked beans, grilled tomato, spinach,
mushroom, tattie scone & toast.

All of our breakfast rolls are served on fresh
Ashers Bakery brown or white rolls. GF bread
available on request. Maximum two fillings.

Brackla Farm Egg Roll (v, gf) £3.75
Poached, scrambled or fried

Bacon Roll (gf) £4.25
Fraser Bros. Link Sausage Roll £4.25
Stornoway Black Pudding Roll £4.25
Vegan Sausage Roll (v, ve,gf) £4.25

Add sausage, bacon, black pudding

or vegan sausage £1.80 each
Add egg, mushrooms, tomato, tattie

scone or tofu scrambled egg £1.30 each

Sausage & Baked Beans on Toast £4.10
(v, ve, gf available on request)

Served on Ashers Bakery brown or white

toast.

Scrambled Egg on Toast (v) £4.00

(gf available on request)

Served on Ashers Bakery brown or white
toast.



&

All breakfast meals are freshly produced in store

The Potting Shed

by hand. Please be aware that at busy times

breakfast may take up to 30 minutes to prepare.

Fresh Homemade Scone

Plain, Fruit, Cheese, Special

Fresh Cream & Raspberry Jam Scone

Cheesecake of the Day

Victoria Sponge Cake

Strawberry Tarts

Coffee & Walnut Loaf

Raspberry & Almond Loaf

Mango & Passion Fruit Loaf
Battenberg

Lemon, Blueberry & Yoghurt Slice

Carrot, Walnut & Coconut Loaf (gf, ve)

Millionaire Shortbread
Malteser Slice

Mars Bar Crispy

Cookie Dough Brownie
Lemon & Coconut Sponge
lced Sponge

Bunty Creams

Empire Biscuit (ve)

Homemade Gluten Free Scone (gf)
Fruit, Cherry & Almond, Cheese

Homemade Vegan Scone (ve)
Fruit

£3.35

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35

£3.35

Decatffeinated coffee and plant based milk

(coconut, oat & soya) also available. Please ask

your server.

Filter Coffee (Cup)

Filter Coffee (Mug)

House Tea

Speciality Tea

Decafteinated, Earl Grey, Red Berry, Green,
Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Rooibos & Apple

Americano, Latte
Cappuccino, Flat White
Mochaccino

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

With cream, marshmallows and Cadbury flake
Cafetiere (Single)

Cafetiere (Double)

Cafetiere (Triple)

Extra Shot

Syrup Shot

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Cinnamon,
Butterscotch, Amaretto, Chocolate, Gingerbread

Coke, Irn Bru, Sprite
Fanta Lemon, Fanta Orange
Diet Coke, Irn-Bru Sugar Free

Heartsease Farm

Wild Eldertlower Pressé, Fiery Ginger Beer or
Sparkling Raspberry

Bon Accord Soft Drinks
Rhubarb Soda

Fresh Orange, Fresh Apple
Fresh Milk

Strathmore Sparkling Water
Crusha Milkshake

Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana

Fruit Shoot
Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange

Orange or Apple Cartons

Asher's Bakery, Brackla Farm, Graham's Dairy, Fraser Brothers Butcher,

Maclean’s Highland Bakery, Williamson Foodservice, Brodies Coftfee.

£2.30
£2.90
£2.30
£2.70

£3.35
£3.45
£3.80
£2.75
£3.40
£4.00

£3.15
£5.45
£6.65
£1.00
£1.00

£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£2.30

£2.30

£2.20
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30

£1.95

£1.75



