Breakfast Menu



Served 9.00am - 11.15am

All breakfast meals are freshly produced in store by hand. Please be aware that at busy times breakfast may take up to 30 minutes to prepare.

Eggs on Toast

All served on artisan sourdough toast.

M&C Eggs Florentine (v)

£8.25

Scrambled Brackla Farm eggs, with fresh grilled tomato and spinach.

M&C Eggs Benedict

£8.50

Poached Brackla Farm eggs, with bacon and hollandaise sauce.

M&C Eggs Royale

£9.00

Poached Brackla Farm eggs, with smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce.

Something Lighter?

Pancake (v)

£2.95

Ashers Bakery pancake with butter or spread and choice of raspberry, strawberry or blackcurrant jam.

Build Your Own Porridge (v (ve on request))

£5.75

Made with a choice of milk (regular, almond, soya, oat or coconut) and served with a choice of any two of the following toppings: blueberry, banana, raspberry, honey, golden syrup or nutella.

Toast with Butter & Jam (v (ve, gf on request))

£2.25

Ashers Bakery toast with butter or spread and choice of raspberry, strawberry or blackcurrant jam or marmalade.

Highlander Breakfast

£11.95

All served with a choice of Ashers Bakery brown or white toast.

Regular

Fraser Bros. Forres link sausage, back bacon, Stornoway black pudding, Brackla Farm egg (poached, scrambled or fried), baked beans, grilled tomato, tattie scone & toast.

Vegetarian (v, (gf on request))

Meatless Farm vegan sausages, Brackla Farm egg (poached, scrambled or fried), baked beans, grilled tomato, spinach, mushroom, tattie scone & toast.

Vegan (v, ve, (gf on request))

Meatless Farm vegan sausages, tofu scrambled egg, baked beans, grilled tomato, spinach, mushroom, tattie scone & toast.

Filled Rolls

All of our breakfast rolls are served on fresh Ashers Bakery brown or white rolls. GF bread available on request. Maximum two fillings.

Brackla Farm Egg Roll (v, gf)	£3.75
Poached, scrambled or fried	
Bacon Roll (gf)	£4.25
Fraser Bros. Link Sausage Roll	£4.25
Stornoway Black Pudding Roll	£4.25
Vegan Sausage Roll (v, ve,gf)	£4.25

Add sausage, bacon, black pudding or vegan sausage £1.80 each Add egg, mushrooms, tomato, tattie scone or tofu scrambled egg £1.30 each

Kids Menu

(Suitable for Children under 12.)

Sausage & Baked Beans on Toast (v, ve, gf available on request)

£4.10

Served on Ashers Bakery brown or white toast.

Scrambled Egg on Toast (v) (gf available on request)

£4.00

Served on Ashers Bakery brown or white toast.





Served 9.00am - 11.15am

All breakfast meals are freshly produced in store by hand. Please be aware that at busy times breakfast may take up to 30 minutes to prepare.

From the Bakery	
Fresh Homemade Scone	£3.35
Plain, Fruit, Cheese, Special	
Fresh Cream & Raspberry Jam Scone	£4.50
Cheesecake of the Day	£4.50
Victoria Sponge Cake	£4.50
Strawberry Tarts	£4.50
Coffee & Walnut Loaf	£3.65
Raspberry & Almond Loaf	£3.65
Mango & Passion Fruit Loaf	£3.65
Battenberg	£3.65
Lemon, Blueberry & Yoghurt Slice	£3.65
Carrot, Walnut & Coconut Loaf (gf, ve)	£3.65
Millionaire Shortbread	£3.35
Malteser Slice	£3.35
Mars Bar Crispy	£3.35
Cookie Dough Brownie	£3.35
Lemon & Coconut Sponge	£3.35
Iced Sponge	£3.35
Bunty Creams	£3.35
Empire Biscuit (ve)	£3.35
Homemade Gluten Free Scone (gf)	£3.35
Fruit, Cherry & Almond, Cheese	
Homemade Vegan Scone (ve)	£3.35
Fruit	

Hot Drinks

Decaffeinated coffee and plant based milk (coconut, oat & soya) also available. Please ask your server.

Filter Coffee (Cup)	£2.30
Filter Coffee (Mug)	£2.90
House Tea	£2.30
Speciality Tea	£2.70
Decaffeinated, Earl Grey, Red Berry, Green,	
Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Rooibos & Apple	
Americano, Latte	£3.35
Cappuccino, Flat White	£3.45
Mochaccino	£3.80
Espresso	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.00
With cream, marshmallows and Cadbury flake	
Cafetiere (Single)	£3.15
Cafetiere (Double)	£5.45
Cafetiere (Triple)	£6.65
Extra Shot	£1.00
Syrup Shot	£1.00
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Cinnamon, Butterscotch, Amaretto, Chocolate, Gingerbread	

Cold Drinks	
Coke, Irn Bru, Sprite	£2.30
Fanta Lemon, Fanta Orange	£2.30
Diet Coke, Irn-Bru Sugar Free	£2.20
Heartsease Farm	£2.30
Wild Elderflower Pressé, Fiery Ginger Beer or Sparkling Raspberry	
Bon Accord Soft Drinks	£2.30
Rhubarb Soda	
Fresh Orange, Fresh Apple	£2.20
Fresh Milk	£2.00
Strathmore Sparkling Water	£2.30
Crusha Milkshake	£2.30
Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana	
Fruit Shoot	£1.95
Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange	
Orange or Apple Cartons	£1.75

Proud To Support Our Local Suppliers

Asher's Bakery, Brackla Farm, Graham's Dairy, Fraser Brothers Butcher, Maclean's Highland Bakery, Williamson Foodservice, Brodies Coffee.